

# MUSEUM SELECTION Ltd

trading as Museum Selection and Culture Vulture Direct

## Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	61896
Product Name	Gin Lover's Nibbles & Garnish Set
Country of Product's Origin	Spain and Egypt
Ingredients - for allergens in <b>BOLD</b>	<p>Caperberries: (<b>sulphites</b>) water, salt, vinegar, preservative E202, antioxidant E300.</p> <p>Olives with red pepper: Pitted Green Olives, water, red pepper 7%, salt, acidulant E330, anti-oxidant E300</p> <p>Habas Fritas: Peeled Broad Beans, Sunflower Oil and Salt. May contain traces of <b>peanuts, wheat, rye, milk, sesame, soya, dairy</b> and <b>celery</b>.</p> <p>Nut Mix: <b>Peanuts</b> (65%), <b>Almonds</b> (25%), <b>Pecans</b> (10%), cane sugar, salt and "La Vera" Sweet smoked paprika.</p>
Net Quantity	Caperberries 260g (drained weight 135g) Manzanilla Olives 260g (drained weight 150g) Mixed Nuts 90g Habas Fritas 100g
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dark dry place.
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	Y
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	N - Habas Fritas, Y - other products
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	N - Habas Fritas, Y - other products
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N - Habas Fritas, Y - other products
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N - Habas Fritas, Y - other products
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y